
 

 

        ODISHA POWER TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED 
        (A GOVERNMENT OF ODISHA UNDER TAKING) 

CIN- U40102OR2004SGC007553 

                 OFFICE OF THE GENERAL MANAGER,  

EHT (O&M) CIRCLE, BHUBANESWAR      

AT- GRID SUB-STATION, CHANDAKA, PO-KIIT 

BHUBANESWAR:-751024 

Email: ehtm.cle.bbs@optcl.co.in 

OPEN TENDER CALL NOTICE NO. 02/BBS/2019 & 03/BBS/2019 

Sealed tenders are invited by the undersigned from the eligible bidders/Manufacturers/ Authorized Dealers/ Registered 

Suppliers/Vehicle owners/Travel agents  having valid IT PAN card, GST Registration certificate at different units under 

EHT (O&M) Circle, Bhubaneswar as follows: 

Sl. 

No 

Open Tender No Open Tender Details Cost of 

Tender 

Paper 

EMD Start Date 

& Time  

of Sale of 

Tender 

Paper 

Last Date 

& Time of 

Sale of 

Tender 

Paper 

Date & Time 

of Opening of 

Tender Paper 

1 OTCN/02/BBS/2019 Procurement of   four nos. of AC 

Distribution Board cum BMKs 

along with all equipments and 

accessories including wiring for 132 

KV & 33 KV bay for automation 

work at Grid Sub-Station, Kesura 

under EHT (O&M) Division, 

Bhubaneswar.(as per attached 

drawing in annexure-I) 

Rs 

4,480/- 

1% of 

Quoted 

value 

14.02.2019 

(11AM to 

5 PM) 

25.02.2019 

(up to 5 

PM 

26.02.2019 

(at 3.30 PM) 

2 OTCN/03/BBS/2019 Hiring of diesel run commercial 

registered light vehicles ( 9 seater 

Non AC bolero or equivalent) at 

different units under EHT (O&M) 

Circle, Bhubaneswar and light 

vehicle  AC  indigo or equivalent 

for office of the GM, EHT (O&M) 

Circle, Bhubaneswar.(as per 

attached scheduled of quantity in 

annexure-II) 

Rs 

2,240/- 

Rs 5000/- 14.02.2019 

(11AM to 5 

PM) 

26.02.2019 

(up to 5 

PM 

27.02.2019 

(at 3.30 PM) 

 

The tender specification can be obtained from the office of the undersigned, on payment of tender paper cost 

mentioned above only in shape of DD drawn in favour of EHT (O&M), Circle, OPTCL, Bhubaneswar payable at 

Bhubaneswar only during office hours from 11.00A.M. to 5.00 P.M. EMD @ 1% of quoted value  for OTCN-

02/BBS-2019 & Rs 5000/- for OTCN-03/BBS-2019 only is to be submitted in shape of DD drawn in favour of EHT 

(O&M), Circle, OPTCL, Bhubaneswar Payable at Bhubaneswar without which the tender will be rejected.  

The vehicle to be provided should not be more than 3 (three) years old till date. 

 This office will not be responsible for non-receipt / late receipt of tender document due to postal delay. All other 

terms and conditions of OPTCL purchase & contract regulation will also be applicable to the successful bidders while 

placing the purchase order. 

 The undersigned reserves the right to reject any or all the tenders without assigning any reason thereof. 

                                                                                 

   

                                                                            Sd/-                                    

                                                                         GENERAL MANAGER                                                                                                                                                                                   

                 EHT (O&M) Circle, Bhubaneswar                                                                                          


